

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक में मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक से पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्तक श्री रंजय उमा सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल धनुआ को निर्गत किया जाता है।

AG
18/06/21
कार्यालय अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुयनी
CAO
18/06/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2583

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH - 3054.M/R.					
Name of work:					
EDR work for					
Motability of					
Road damaged					
by flood from					
NH 105 Kusko					
padan House					
to Jivachh					
(... ..)					
For year 2021					
Total length of					
Road - 1.625 km.					
Record entry.					
(d) Labours for					
Cutting 62 mm					
to 75 mm dia					
Bamboo piles to					
Size and Making					
Shel and driving					
Completion job on					
Redirection of					
Exp					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 600 mm dia					
length 1200					
= 20 nos					
length of piles					
for 200					
2 x 20 = 40.00 M					
② Supply of Bamboo					
- 16 Nos					
③ Labour for					
fitting & fixing					
62 mm to 75 mm					
dia bamboo					
summers in					
position at every					
vertical piles with					
150 mm long nails					
for Bamboo summers					
for 2 rows					
2 x 12 = 24 Nos					
④ Labour for					
filling empty					
Coart Bag with					
local Sand,					
fitting bags					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Placing				EL ⁰	
Formwork				0.00 TV	
SD. W. m					
	1X	45x	$\frac{0.673}{2}$	$\frac{0.15}{2}$	$= 3.04M^3$
Cement	1X	29x	$\frac{0.673}{2}$	$\frac{0.15}{2}$	$= 1.96M^3$
	1X	20x			
Left	1	45x	0.60x	0.229	$= 6.18M^3$
Ch 250-250 dett.	1X	15	1.15x	1.20	$= 20.70$
" Lt.	1X	14x	0.9	0.9	$= 11.34M^3$
" Right	1X	20x	0.6x	0.45	$= 5.40M^3$
Ch 250-300 R side	1X	26x	0.60x	0.60	$= 9.36M^3$
"	1X	6x	0.6x	0.80	$= 2.88$
Left	1X	6x	0.6x	1.10	$= 3.96$
R side	1X	7x	1.0x	0.6	$= 4.20$
	1X	15x	1.50x	0.95	$= 21.37$
	2X	10x	1.0x	0.60	$= 12.00$
			TOTAL		$104.23M^3$
$\frac{0.034}{0.0469/M^3}$	3065				Sand Cement Bag
Jan 5					
					Providing filling
					brick bats in
					ditches, including
					Cost of brick
					Bats & labour
					all compared
					on the specification

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and direction of 79					
Ch 0.00 TO 52.10 M.					
	1X	45X	$\frac{67.3}{2}$	X.15	3.04 M ³
	1X	29X	$\frac{67.3}{2}$	X.15	1.96 M ³
	1X	20X	$\frac{67.3}{2}$	X.20	1.80 M ³
Ch. 150 TO 300	1X	265X	$\frac{67.3}{2}$	X.25	2.98 M ³
	1X	6X	$\frac{67.3}{2}$	X.0.3	0.86 M ³
	1X	7X	$\frac{67.3}{2}$	X.225	0.71 M ³
	1X	15X	$\frac{67.3}{2}$	X.225	1.50 M ³
	1X	10X	$\frac{67.3}{2}$	X.25	1.13 M ³
					13.98 M ³
Approved 20.12.21 JK			Topul		
			Ch 20.12.21		

AT

ABSTRACT OF COST

CH. MR 3054
 Name of work -
 FDR of Road
 Motorability of
 Road damaged
 by Flood 2021 for
 NH 105 Kushi
 Yeolan House

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			RF	3781.60	
③ Labour for fitting & fixing					
75 round dia bamboo					
rod/s in position at every vertical					
bars -					
Qty vide T.M.B					
Page - 2					
24 m. @ Rs					
52 50/100					132 = w

④ Labour for filling empty					
cement bag with local sand sticking to					
bag sand placing					
Qty vide T.M.B					
Page 3			3065		
Nos @ Rs			37=70		
1 no					11550.50

⑤ providing filling					
brick bats in ditches including					
Cost of bricks					
					C.D. 110964.10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
		BF	119,464=10	
		lats and labor		
		all complete job		
		Sty side F.M.B		
		P 4	13.98M ³	
		@ M	2004=96	28029=34
		ppd	147493=40	
		Add 12% GST	17699=21	
		Add 1% laborer	1474=93	
		Add Seis fee	1442=74	
		total	168110=29	
		Say	168110=w	
		(Payee one lac		
		Sixty eight thousand		
		one Hundred Ten) 00M.		
	20/12/21	SE	20	12/21